


Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

W2ndVv8

WV8

MV8 FINAL

WNS8

Place

Place

B oD -

Place

o OB W DN

School
CuU
KSU
WSuU

School
WSuU
CuU
ST.T
ST.C

School
ocu
WSU
WSuU
KSU
ST.T

IOWA

School
CuU
WSU
Csu
ST.T

Time
04:49.9
04:53.8
05:00.5

Time
04:37.0
04.42.0
05:14.1
05.45.0

Time
03:53.1
03:54.1
04.04.6
04.08.1
04:21.0
04.28.4

Time
05.03.0
05:13.4
05:25.0
05.50.7



Event MV4 A Place School Time
1 WsuU 04:27.1
2 ocuU 04.39.1
3 KSU 04:43.1
4 ST.T 05:.02.1
5 IOWA 05:11.1
Event MV4 B Place School Time
1 CsuU 05:06.9
2 NU 05:11.2
3 ISU 05.29.5
Event MV4 C Place School Time
1 OCcu 04:48.6
2 WSuU 04.56.3
3 KSU 05:10.4
4 NU 05:12.4
5 ST.C 05:23.1
EXCLUDED NU 04:54.0
Event WV4 A Place School Time
1 WSsuU 05:08.3
2 ocu 05:13.3
3 ST.T 05:23.3
4 CuU 05:29.0
5 CsuU 05:38.3
6 CUCLUB 06:31.1




Event WV4 B Place School Time
1 WSU 05:19.0
2 WsuU 05:27.0
3 ST.C 05:38.0
4 CuU 05:44.0
5 ISU 05:54.0
Event M2- Place School Time
1 OoCcu 05:01.0
2 ST.T 05:23.0
3 ST.C 05:41.0
4 Csu 05:54.0
5 ST.T 06:05.0
Event WN4A Place School Time
1 WSuU 05:22.0
2 CuU 05:27.0
3 Csu 05:34.0
4 NU 05:40.0
5 ST.T 05:54.0
Event WN4 B Place School Time
1 CuU 05:46.0
2 ST.T 05:49.0
3 WSsuU 06:02.0
4 CuU 0:06
5 ST.C 06:19.0




Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

MIlwt4

Wiwt4

MN4 C

MN4 B

MN4 A

Place

Place

ga b w N

Place

B oD -

Place

N W N

Place

School
WsuU
IOWA

School
WSuU
CuU
CsuU
KSU
NU

School
IOWA
ISU
ST.T
KSU

School
KSU
WSU
Csu

IOWA

School
OcCU

Time
05:12.0
05:36.0

Time
05:04.0
05:10.0
05:15.0
05:23.0
05:27.0

Time
05.08.0
05.24.0
05:30.0
05.45.0

Time
04:55.0
05.08.0
05:36.0

DNF

Time



