

Event	W2ndV8	Place 1 2 3	School CU KSU WSU	Time 04:49.9 04:53.8 05:00.5
Event	WV8	Place	School	Time
		1	WSU	04:37.0
		2	CU	04:42.0
		3	ST.T	05:14.1
		4	ST.C	05:45.0
Event	MV8 FINAL	Place	School	Time
		1	OCU	03:53.1
		2	WSU	03:54.1
		3	WSU	04:04.6
		4	KSU	04:08.1
		5	ST.T	04:21.0
		6	IOWA	04:28.4
Event	WN 8	Place	School	Time
		1	CU	05:03.0
		2	WSU	05:13.4
		3	CSU	05:25.0
		4	ST.T	05:50.7

Event

Event	MV4A	Place	School	Time
		1	WSU	04:27.1
		2	OCU	04:39.1
		3	KSU	04:43.1
		4	ST.T	05:02.1
		5	IOWA	05:11.1

Event	MV4B	Place	School	Time
		1	CSU	05:06.9
		2	NU	05:11.2
		3	ISU	05:29.5

Event	MV4C	Place	School	Time
		1	OCU	04:48.6
		2	WSU	04:56.3
		3	KSU	05:10.4
		4	NU	05:12.4
		5	ST.C	05:23.1
		EXCLUDED	NU	04:54.0

Event	WV4A	Place	School	Time
		1	WSU	05:08.3
		2	OCU	05:13.3
		3	ST.T	05:23.3
		4	CU	05:29.0
		5	CSU	05:38.3
		6	CU CLUB	06:31.1

Event	WV4B	Place	School	Time
-		1	WSU	05:19.0
		2	WSU	05:27.0
		3	ST.C	05:38.0
		4	CU	05:44.0
		5	ISU	05:54.0

Ever	nt	M2-	Place	School	Time
			1	OCU	05:01.0
			2	ST.T	05:23.0
			3	ST.C	05:41.0
			4	CSU	05:54.0
			5	ST.T	06:05.0

Event	WN 4A	Place	School	Time
		1	WSU	05:22.0
		2	CU	05:27.0
		3	CSJ	05:34.0
		4	NU	05:40.0
		5	ST.T	05:54.0

Event	WN4B	Place	School	Time
		1	CU	05:46.0
		2	ST.T	05:49.0
		3	WSU	06:02.0
		4	CU	0:06
		5	ST.C	06:19.0

Event	MIwt4	Place 1 2	School WSU IOWA	Time 05:12.0 05:36.0
Event	WIwt4	Place 1 2 3 4 5	School WSU CU CSU KSU MSU	Time 05:04.0 05:10.0 05:15.0 05:23.0 05:27.0
Event	MN4C	Place 1 2 3 4	School IOWA ISU ST.T KSU	Time 05:08.0 05:24.0 05:30.0 05:45.0
Event	MN4B	Place 1 2 3 4	School KSU WSU CSU IOWA	Time 04:55.0 <b>05:08.0</b> 05:36.0 DNF
Event	MN4A	Place 1	School OCU	Time